	Social Committee
	Katelyn Strumolo
	katelynstrumolo@gmail.com
	713-725-8795

	Welcome Chair
	Amanda Marchesello
	amanda@marchesello.com
	619-964-6882

	Meta
	Alex Dardac
	alex.dardac@gmail.com
	347-291-4995

	Peninsula Point
	Bethany Thompson
	thompson.bethanyh@gmail.com
	415-517-1641

	Yawl Road
	Cheryl Parrish
	caparrish630@gmail.com
	704-651-5021

	Peninsula 1
	Corrie Thomas
	coriedthomas@gmail.com
	615-210-8290

	Town Harbour N.
	Cynthia D'Ovidio
	dovidioc@me.com
	248-464-4123

	Town Harbour S.
	Cynthia D'Ovidio
	dovidioc@me.com
	248-464-4123

	Peninsula 2
	Heather Strianese
	h.g@mac.com
	704-773-5409

	Heron Pointe
	Janina Callahan
	jmcallahan2@gmail.com
	704-998-8664

	North Shore
	Janina Callahan
	jmcallahan2@gmail.com
	704-998-8664

	Peninsula Shores
	Kate Wright
	katemariewright@gmail.com
	781-779-5897

	Stableford
	Kate Wright
	katemariewright@gmail.com
	781-779-5897

	East Shore
	Lindsey Blitvich
	lindsey.blitvich@gmail.com
	919-457-3333

	Harbor Light
	Lulu Rohrer
	lularohrer@gmail.com
	704-777-6079

	Jetton West
	Mary Mansour
	maryfgustafson@gmail.com
	312-498-0882

	Players Ridge
	Mary Mansour
	maryfgustafson@gmail.com
	312-498-0882

	Square Sail
	Sue Lesso
	sslesso@aol.com
	404-825-6672

	Sail Point
	Suzun McCrary
	suitedesignsinc@gmail.com
	704-906-8810

	Peninsula 3
	Tanya Lam
	thenleyrn@yahoo.com
	704-681-1460

	Peninsula Cove
	Need Captain
	 
	 

	Flying Jib
	Need Captain
	 
	 



